
Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24
2 126885 Niels Juulsgaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/10 200/09 400/19
3 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 200/10 199/11 399/21
4 115469 Magnus Sørensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/13 199/08 398/21
5 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 197/08 200/14 397/22
6 128336 Johanne  Rahr Maansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/04 199/12 397/16
7 124266 Nikolaj Gatten Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/02 200/09 395/11
8 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/05 199/10 395/15
9 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/06 198/12 394/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11 200/11 400/22
2 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 198/09 200/06 398/15
3 120445 Toke Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 199/07 394/11
4 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/07 198/05 394/12
5 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/02 199/11 393/13
6 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 195/06 193/06 388/12
7 129811 Malthe Juul Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 191/03 196/07 387/10
8 123973 Daniel Buchholtz Vilsted Skytteforening 193/03 194/07 387/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 131442 Jacob B. Frederiksen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/03 200/06 396/09
2 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 193/06 193/06 386/12
3 131434 Marcus Stenfeldt Vilsted Skytteforening 189/02 192/04 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 132476 Mads Greth Vilsted Skytteforening 193/02 191/06 384/08
2 131437 Nicklas Nielsen Vilsted Skytteforening 191/02 191/04 382/06
3 132629 Jacob Troelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 189/02 188/05 377/07
4 131443 Lasse Snejstrup Vilsted Skytteforening 189/02 186/01 375/03
5 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 186/02 186/03 372/05
6 131441 Simon Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 181/02 183/02 364/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 199/14 200/11 399/25
2 88272 Melissa Andreasen Østerild Skytteforening 198/06 199/05 397/11
2 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 199/03 397/11
4 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04 194/05 390/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128688 Jeppe Okholm Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 196/04 196/07 392/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 188/01 188/08 376/09
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2
1 85492 Martin Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 188/02 181/03 369/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 124716 Mads Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 192/05 196/10 388/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 13917 Egon Østergaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 180/02 185/00 365/02
2 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 177/00 185/05 362/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 15856 Mads Juul Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 172/00 172/00 344/00
2 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 166/01 169/00 335/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 200/09 400/17
2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/09 200/11 399/20
3 17242 Birgitte Kort Jørgensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07 200/11 399/18
4 13483 Bodil Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 199/06 199/13 398/19
5 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/09 199/09 398/18
6 88229 Christian Frost Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10 199/06 398/16
7 11933 Lars Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/12 198/06 397/18
8 15852 Mariann Holst Weinreich Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/07 197/06 396/13
9 82492 Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/06 198/13 395/19
10 107192 Anders Houen Jensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 195/08 198/07 393/15
11 11779 Rasmus Møller Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/06 196/07 393/13
12 108503 Evan Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 200/09 190/04 390/13
13 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 196/05 192/00 388/05
14 101584 Leif Rasmussen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 194/08 193/06 387/14
15 118663 Kim Kristoffersen Vilsted Skytteforening 195/05 191/03 386/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 98921 Brian Rubæk Skytteforening Kimbrerne 199/10 195/03 394/13
2 99365 Elly Madsen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 191/05 193/05 384/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 11744 Søren Højgaard Andersen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/07 197/05 396/12
2 133031 Carina Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 195/05 187/01 382/06
3 133032 Charlotte Simonsen Vilsted Skytteforening 191/04 186/00 377/04
4 133033 Pytte Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 185/00 188/04 373/04
5 127639 Carsten Vestby Jensen Vilsted Skytteforening 183/01 188/04 371/05
6 133063 Kasper Sørensen Vilsted Skytteforening 188/03 183/02 371/05
7 124717 Arne Poulsen Vilsted Skytteforening 178/01 178/02 356/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 93637 Bent Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/06 197/11 394/17
2 87084 Torben Hjardemål Vodskov Skytteforening 193/06 194/04 387/10

Resultatliste
Vilsted Stævnet 15m 2018

201-02-2018 21:12:01



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/06 197/06 393/12
2 124561 Arne Holm Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/04 196/04 392/08
3 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 193/04 391/13
4 11768 Ruby Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/04 189/04 386/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 101592 Elly Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 191/00 195/03 386/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 108492 Niclas Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/09 195/03 393/12
2 120446 Simon Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/03 193/03 388/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 200/10 200/14 400/24
2 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/08 199/06 399/14
3 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/07 198/04 397/11
4 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 196/05 200/10 396/15
5 127400 Lilian Gregersen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/04 198/09 396/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05 200/09 400/14
2 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 198/05 198/03 396/08
3 131434 Marcus Stenfeldt Vilsted Skytteforening 191/01 196/03 387/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 131928 Hana Poskovic Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/08 199/04 398/12
2 132312 Lasse Langgaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/04 199/02 394/06
3 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 195/03 196/03 391/06
4 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 198/06 192/02 390/08
5 131442 Jacob B. Frederiksen Vilsted Skytteforening 194/02 195/08 389/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09 200/12 400/21

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/04 199/07 397/11
2 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 196/02 198/04 394/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/03 188/00 379/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2
1 85492 Martin Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 169/00 185/02 354/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 13917 Egon Østergaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 180/00 180/03 360/03
2 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 172/00 183/00 355/00
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 200/05 400/15
2 82492 Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/04 199/06 397/10
3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/09 198/07 397/16
4 13483 Bodil Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 198/04 198/04 396/08
5 11933 Lars Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/06 197/06 395/12
6 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 198/05 197/02 395/07
7 108503 Evan Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/06 198/06 394/12
8 11779 Rasmus Møller Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/07 197/03 394/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 118663 Kim Kristoffersen Vilsted Skytteforening 194/04 191/01 385/05
2 127639 Carsten Vestby Jensen Vilsted Skytteforening 191/01 191/05 382/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 93637 Bent Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/06 198/08 396/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 193/02 189/04 382/06
2 11768 Ruby Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 186/02 195/03 381/05
3 101592 Elly Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 190/03 186/01 376/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 108492 Niclas Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/05 190/07 387/12

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Ulsted Skytteforening 275/93 285/98 560/191

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 15548 Mads Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 276/95 276/88 552/183

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H
1 15458 Jesper Christiansen Ulsted Skytteforening 273/93 265/89 538/182
2 105656 Henrik Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 254/85 245/79 499/164

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H
1 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 251/80 246/79 497/159

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 200/11
2 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 200/10
2 126885 Niels Juulsgaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/10
4 115469 Magnus Sørensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/13
5 128336 Johanne  Rahr Maansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/04
6 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 197/08
7 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/06
8 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/05
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9 124266 Nikolaj Gatten Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11
2 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 198/09
3 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/07
4 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 195/06
5 120445 Toke Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04
6 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/02
7 123973 Daniel Buchholtz Vilsted Skytteforening 193/03
8 129811 Malthe Juul Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 131928 Hana Poskovic Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/04
2 131442 Jacob B. Frederiksen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/03
3 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 193/06
4 132312 Lasse Langgaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/01
5 131434 Marcus Stenfeldt Vilsted Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 132476 Mads Greth Vilsted Skytteforening 193/02
2 131437 Nicklas Nielsen Vilsted Skytteforening 191/02
3 131443 Lasse Snejstrup Vilsted Skytteforening 189/02
3 132629 Jacob Troelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 189/02
5 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 186/02
6 131441 Simon Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 181/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 199/14
2 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08
3 88272 Melissa Andreasen Østerild Skytteforening 198/06
4 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 128688 Jeppe Okholm Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse US2
1 85492 Martin Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 124716 Mads Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 192/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 15763 Torben Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 182/00
2 13917 Egon Østergaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 180/02

Resultatliste
Vilsted Stævnet 15m 2018

501-02-2018 21:12:01



3 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 15856 Mads Juul Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 172/00
2 15402 Per Schultz Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 170/00
3 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 166/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 108503 Evan Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 200/09
2 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08
3 11933 Lars Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/12
4 88229 Christian Frost Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10
5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/09
5 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/09
7 17242 Birgitte Kort Jørgensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07
7 15852 Mariann Holst Weinreich Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/07
9 13483 Bodil Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 199/06
10 82492 Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/06
10 11779 Rasmus Møller Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/06
12 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 196/05
13 107192 Anders Houen Jensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 195/08
14 118663 Kim Kristoffersen Vilsted Skytteforening 195/05
15 101584 Leif Rasmussen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 194/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 98921 Brian Rubæk Skytteforening Kimbrerne 199/10
2 99365 Elly Madsen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 11744 Søren Højgaard Andersen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/07
2 133031 Carina Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 195/05
3 133032 Charlotte Simonsen Vilsted Skytteforening 191/04
4 133063 Kasper Sørensen Vilsted Skytteforening 188/03
5 133033 Pytte Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 185/00
6 127639 Carsten Vestby Jensen Vilsted Skytteforening 183/01
7 124717 Arne Poulsen Vilsted Skytteforening 178/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 93637 Bent Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/06
2 87084 Torben Hjardemål Vodskov Skytteforening 193/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09
2 11768 Ruby Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/04
3 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/06
4 124561 Arne Holm Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
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1 101592 Elly Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 191/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 108492 Niclas Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/09
2 120446 Simon Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 200/10
2 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/08
3 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/07
4 124266 Nikolaj Gatten Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/08
5 126885 Niels Juulsgaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/06
6 127400 Lilian Gregersen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/04
7 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 196/05
8 115469 Magnus Sørensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 193/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05
2 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 198/05
3 131434 Marcus Stenfeldt Vilsted Skytteforening 191/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 131928 Hana Poskovic Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/08
2 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 198/06
3 132312 Lasse Langgaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/04
4 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 195/03
5 131442 Jacob B. Frederiksen Vilsted Skytteforening 194/02
6 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 175/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/04
2 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 196/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US2
1 85492 Martin Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 169/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 13917 Egon Østergaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 180/00
2 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 172/00
3 15763 Torben Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 168/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
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Ingen resultater at vise

1 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10
2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/09
3 11933 Lars Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/06
4 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 198/05
5 82492 Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/04
5 13483 Bodil Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 198/04
7 11779 Rasmus Møller Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/07
8 108503 Evan Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 118663 Kim Kristoffersen Vilsted Skytteforening 194/04
2 127639 Carsten Vestby Jensen Vilsted Skytteforening 191/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 93637 Bent Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 193/02
2 101592 Elly Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 190/03
2 15402 Per Schultz Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 190/03
4 11768 Ruby Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 186/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 108492 Niclas Pedersen Vilsted Skytteforening 197/05

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Ulsted Skytteforening 275/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 15548 Mads Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 276/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 277/88
2 15458 Jesper Christiansen Ulsted Skytteforening 273/93
3 105656 Henrik Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 254/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 15402 Per Schultz Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 277/93
2 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 251/80
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